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Ergebnisliste

Stadtmeisterschaften 2011

Herren
Talarczyk Michael
Schmidt Dirk
Schuh Edgar
Berkenkopf Michael
Dellmann Otto
Theis Sebastian
Becker Andreas
Hutchings Mike
Daute Frank
Talarczyk Franz

. Rothermund Thomas
. Becker Achim

. Turco Claudio

. Rohrer Tobias

. Turco Domenico

. Thiel Dominik

. Dunnebacke Matthias

Jugend, mannlich 16 - 19 J.

Daute Stefan
Kazim Fidan
Eckert Robin
KoRRmann Carsten

Schiiler, bis 15 J.
Rothermund Christian
Kldéckener Lauro
Talarczyk Hannes
Graef Luca
Kléckener Luca
Hammeke Jannick
Bartsch Tobias
Hammeke Jonas
Borrmann Marc

. Handtke Jonas
. Berkenkopf Nico

Herren
Schmidt Dirk
Dellmann Otto
Daute Frank
Theis Sebastian
Schimpf Andreas
Rothermund Thomas

Jugend, mannlich 16 - 19 J.

Daute Stefan

Schiler, bis 15 J.
Rothermund Christian
Klockener Lauro
Kettler John Luke
Bartsch Tobias
Klockener Luca
Graef Luca

27./28.08.2011

Minigolf

35
40 nach stechen
40 nach stechen
40 nach stechen
41
48
48
48
50
50
51
56
59
63
73
74
84

41
45
54
55

44
54
56
60
60
62
63
72
73
81
66

Miniaturgolf
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34
35
44
45
a7
48

37

42
50
56
58
69
71
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Jugend, weiblich 16 - 19 J.

Becker Heidi

Schiilerinnen, bis 15 J.
Krane Melissa
Turco Ausilan
Jaink Leonie
Harde Carolin
Handtke Michele

Damen
Rosenbaum Jenny
Heisterklaus Annetrud
Dellmann Gertrud
Daute Anja
Schmidt Dorothe
Daute Christa
Harde Ute

Jugend, weiblich 16 - 19 J.

Schilerinnen, bis 15 J.
Krane Melissa
Harde Carolin
Handtke Michelle

Stadt Arnsberg
Damen

Rosenbaum Jenny 38
Heisterklaus Annetrud 41
Talarczyk Eva 45
Behrendt-Becker Iris 47
Jaink Yvonne 49
Dellmann Gertrud 52
Harde Ute 52
Talarczyk Ingrid 56
Méaueler Sarah 56
Biser Astrid 56

. Schmidt Dorothe 57
. Wiegard Mona 60
. Daute Anja 66
. Liesen Pia 70

53

49
52
56
68
72

31
42
43
55
57
64
64

50
65
69



